


PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 
Proforma-B 

Remuneration bill in respect of Chief Coordinator/Nodal Officer (Coordinator)/Senior faculty Member (Centre Supdt)/ Clerk / any other (*)and Service staff for the 
conduct of online odd Semester  Examinations, February, 2021 held at ________________ College/Department _______________________ 

 

* Any other: with the permission of Controller of examinations.  
** Rates: Applicable as per Book of Instructions 2020, Page no. 49-52 (Copy enclosed). 
 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY   
 

______________________ 
           Signature of Nodal Officer 
                      (Co-ordinator)  
    
College/Deptt./Instt.____________ 
 

ACCOUNTS BRANCH 
Passed for Payment 

Rs.____________ 
Rupees(In words)  

__________________ 
 

 
 

Clerk   Sr. Asstt.    OSA 

AUDIT DEPARTMENT 
Pre-audited & Passed for 
Payment Rs._________ 

Rupees(in words) 
_____________________ 

 
 
 

Auditor       S.O./A.C.L.A.    

PAY ORDER VERIFIED  
 
 

Clerk                        Asstt. 
 
CodeNo._____________ 
 
B/H.”Conduct of 
Exams”  

 
 
 

FOR PAYMENT 
College /Deptt./Inst.’s official 
Account no.___________________ 
IFSC CODE____________________ 
Verified by 

______________________ 
 

Chief 
Coordinator/Principal/Chairperson/Director 

(Office Seal)  

Sr. 
No.  

Name and Designation  Nature of Duty  Total  Sessions 
(Attached detail on 
separate sheet) 

** Rates/ 
Remuneration  

Total Amount 5% TWHH 
Deduction 
(if applicable)  

Net Amount 
Payable  

Bank A/C no. IFSC Code Signature  

1.   
 

         

2.   
 

         

3.   
 

         

4.   
 

         

5.   
 

         

6.   
 

         

7.   
 

         

8.   
 

         

9.   
 

         

10.   
 

         

GRAND TOTAL     



 



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

Date wise strength of the students 

Name of the College/Deptt./Institute_____________________________________________ 

Sr. No.  Date of Examination/s  Name of Examination/s Session/s (Timing) Total No of Students  
1.   

 
   

2.   
 

   

3.   
 

   

4.   
 

   

5.   
 

   

6.   
 

   

7.   
 

   

8.   
 

   

9.   
 

   

10.   
 

   

 

 

           Signature and stamp of the                                                             Signature of Nodal Officer(Coordinator) 
 Chief-cordinator /Principal/Chairperson/Director                                Mobile No. ________________ 




